



Business Bundle Tariffs – with unlimited calls to all O2 mobiles

Every business is different. With this in mind we have designed our tariffs to allow you to build a plan that is right for your business

All our business plans include:

- Free calls to colleagues' mobiles¹
- Free calls to any mobile in your business or O2 mobiles¹
- A bundle of inclusive minutes and texts

- Free calls to voicemail
- Unused minutes and texts rollover for up to 1 month
- Option to select a BlackBerry® plan and use your device for both BlackBerry and voice
- Savings on international calls with International Traveller Service (ITS) and reduced calls to Europe – only 8p per minute
- First 0.5 MB of data free

	Small Busin	ess Regular	Small Busine	ess Frequent		Business gular		Business quent	Large Busir	ness Regular	Large Busin	ess Frequent
Max Number of Users (includes Account Leader)	2		2	1	!	5		5	1	0	2	5
Calls to ALL 02 Mobiles and voicemaill ¹	Unlimited		Unlir	nited	Unlimited Unlimited		Unlimited		Unlimited			
Calls to Europe ²	8p per minute		8p per	minute	8p per	minute	8p per minute		8p per	minute	8p per	minute
Inclusive minutes to standard UK mobiles and landlines	300		50	00	7!	50	10	00	20	000	50	00
Inclusive messages	50		5	0	10	00	10	00	20	00	50	00
Email/internet	0.5MB included free and then £1.80 per MB											
Contract term	24 Months	36 Months	24 Months	36 Months	24 Months	36 Months	24 Months	36 Months	24 Months	36 Months	24 Months	36 Months
Monthly cost account leader	£22.40	£21.00	£28.00	£26.25	£40.00	£37.50	£44.00	£41.25	£84.00	£78.75	£208.00	£195.00
Monthly cost additional users	£12.00	£11.25	£12.00	£11.25	£12.00	£11.25	£12.00	£11.25	£12.00	£11.25	£12.00	£11.25
Adding more users		You can increase the number of sharers you are allowed on your selected plan by adding extra minutes to your plan										

If you need more minutes or messages add one or a number of our bolt ons. Adding on minute bolt ons will enable you to increase the number of users on your plan.

Unused minutes & texts roll over for one month..

¹ All our unlimited offers have an excessive usage policy

 $^{^{2}}$ Calls to standard landlines/mobiles in selected European countries only



Additional minutes and users

Extra minutes*	Additional users	Maximum number of	Monthly cost		
Extra minutes	Additional users	bolt ons	24 mths	36 mths	
500	Up to 4	1	£24	£22.50	
1000	Up to 8	4	£40	£37.50	
5000	Up to 25	1	£200	£187.50	
10000	Up to 50	1	£400	£375	
20000	Up to 100	3	£800	£750	

Additional Texts

Extra texts*	Maximum number of bolt ons	Monthly cost		
EXITA LEXIS	Maximum number of boil ons	24 mths	36 mths	
200	1	£2	£1.88	
500	1	£4	£3.75	
1000	7	£8	£7.50	

^{*}You can make a Business Call Plan with a maximum of 75,000 minutes (using combinations of both Inclusive Minutes and Extra Minutes).

Add data to your connections

Get email on the move and access the web.

Data tariff	Monthly cost	Inclusive allowance
Voice Data 5	£5.00	5MB per month
Voice Data 200	£6.38	200MB per month
Voice Data Max	£25.00	Unlimited*

^{*} This tariff has a monthly fair usage of 200MB (domestic use).

All our business tariffs include a data tariff with 0.5MB free usage per user and then £1.80/MB month.

Add BlackBerry to your connections

Tariff	Monthly rental
BlackBerry Internet Mail	£8.51
BlackBerry Enterprise	£25

Data Roaming

Planning on a business trip and need access to the internet?

The Data Roaming Add On makes it cheaper than ever to access the web when you are overseas

Tariff	Monthly cost	Inclusive Roaming allowance
Mobile Broadband	£10	10MB Roaming
Mobile Broadband	£35	50MB Roaming
Mobile Broadband	£70	200MB Roaming

Data roaming tariffs can only be taken with the mobile broadband tariff
The charges are in addition to the mobile broadband subscription
Once you have exceeded the MB limit you will be charged at the standard International GPRS tariffs

International GPRS usage will be charged as follows:

	Within Europe
Cost per extra MB when roaming on all tariffs	£2.55
	Rest of the world
Cost per extra MB when roaming on all tariffs	£6

Charging is in 1kb increments. Charges apply at all times of the day.

Call charges if you exceed your bundle minutes and text

Call type	Price
Landlines	8p
02 Mobiles	0р
Other UK network Mobiles	30p
Text	10p
EU Land or mobile	8p

Prices exclude VAT

Tell Me More 01482 337733

www.k-c.co.uk kcbusinesssales@kcom.com

^{**}You can make a Business Call Plan with a maximum of 7,500 Extra Messages, including your inclusive messages.

^{**} This tariff has a monthly fair usage of 3072MB (domestic use).